
 
Mother’s Public School, Bareilly 

 

Planner April 2023 
 

Date Day Activities & Holidays 
03/04/23 Monday  New Session Started  
04/04/23 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 
07/04/23 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) And World Health Day 
13/04/23 Thursday Jallianwala Bagh  Massacre 
14/04/23 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti, Baisakhi  (Holiday) 
18/04/23 Tuesday World Heritage Day  

Inter House Poster Making Competition (Class IX – XII)  
TOPIC : - World Heritage Day   

20/04/23 Thursday Class Activity (I - II) 
TOPIC:- Book mark design 
(Class III – V) 
TOPIC :- Family Collage Making 
Earth Day 
Inter House Speech Competition Class (VI - VIII) 
TOPIC:-Science and technology contributed a bad 
impact on the environment 

21/04/23 Friday Jamat-ul-vida (Holiday) 
22/04/23 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr, Earth Day (Holiday) 
24/04/23 Monday Class Activity (I-II) 

TOPIC:- Self Introduction 
26/04/23  Wednesday Inter House Speech Competition Class (IX - XII) 

TOPIC :- Knowledge Is Power 
29/4/23 Saturday International Dance Day 

Inter House dance Competition Class (VI - VIII) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Mother’s Public School 
 

Planner of May 2023 
 

 

Date Day Class Topic 
1/5/23 Monday – Celebration – International Labour Day  
4/5/23 Thursday – International Fire Fighters Day  
5/5/23 Friday – Holiday – Buddha Purnima  
6/5/23 Saturday IV & V Model making with ice cream sticks  
7/5/23 Sunday – World Athletics day / World Laughter Day  
8/5/23 Monday – World Red Cross Day  

10/5/23 Wednesday VI to 
VIII 

Inter house competition – Solo singing  
Topic – Mother’s Day  

11/5/23 Thursday – National Technology Day  
12/5/23 Friday – International Nurses Day  
13/5/23 Saturday – Mother’s Day Celebration  
14/5/23 Sunday – Mother’s Day  
17/5/23 

To 
25/5/23 

Wednesday 
To 

Thursday 

 
– 

UT 1 / PT 1 Starts  
and 
Ends 

22/5/23 Monday – International Day for Biological diversity  
24/5/23 Wednesday – Common Wealth Day   
31/5/23 Wednesday – Antitobacco Day / PTM  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Mother’s Public School 
 

Planner of July 2023 
 
 

Date Day Class Topic 
1/7/23 Saturday – Doctor’s Day  

8/7/23 Saturday III – V Inter House Story telling competition  

11/7/23 Tuesday – World Population Day  

12/7/23 Wednesday I & II Inter House competition Show & Tell  

15/7/23 Saturday III to V Inter House Science Quiz  

17/7/23 Monday VI to VIII Inter Class Best out of waste competition  

18/7/23 Tuesday – Nelson Mandela Day 

22/7/23 Saturday IX to XII Inter House Chorus Singing Competition  

26/7/23 Wednesday – Kargil Vijay Diwas/ Investiture Ceremony  

28/7/23 Friday – World Hepatitis Day 

29/7/23 Saturday – Holiday Moharram 

31/7/23 Monday – PTM 

 
 

  



 

Mother’s Public School 
 

Planner of August, 2023 
 
 

Date Day Class Topic 
6/8/23 Sunday – International Friendship Day  

Hiroshima Day  
9/8/23 Wednesday VI – VIII Inter House Maths Quiz  

Nagasaki Day Quiz India Day  
12/8/23 Saturday  – International Youth Day  

14/8/23 Monday  
I – III 
IV – V 

VI – VIII 

Inter class Activity 
Flag making 
Wall hanging  
Poster making freedom fighter 

15/8/23 Tuesday  Independence Day Celebration  

19/8/23 Saturday  Photography Day 

26/8/23 Saturday VI – VIII Women’s Equality Day.  
Inter House Skit Competition  

29/8/23 Tuesday IX – XI National Day Inter House Cricket Competition 

30/8/23 Wednesday  
I – V 

VI - VIII 

Interclass Activity  
Rakhi Making 
Thali Decoration  

31/8/23 Thursday  Holiday Raksha Bandhan  

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Mother’s Public School 
 

Planner of September, 2023 
 
 

Date Day Class Topic 
2/9/23 Saturday I - III Inter class fancy dress competition   

5/9/23 Tuesday – Teacher’s Day celebration  

6/9/23 Wednesday  
IV – V 

VI - VIII 

Inter class activity  
Basuri decoration  
Poster making decoration 

7/9/23 Thursday  Holiday Jansmastami  

8/9/23 Friday  International Literacy Day 

9/9/23 Saturday  PTM 

14/9/23 Thursday VI - VIII Hindi Diwas Inter House Speech Competition  
jk’Vª ds izfr fo|kfFkZ;ksa dk dRrZO;  

15/9/23 Friday  Engineers day, International Day of democracy  

16/9/23 Saturday  Term I Starts  

20/9/23 Wednesday I - VIII Inter class drawing competition  

21/9/23 Thursday  Day for peace and non violence  

23/9/23 Saturday  International Day of Sign Languages 

24/9/23 Sunday  World river day  

28/5/23 Thursday  Holiday Eid-e-milad  

30/9/23 Saturday  Term I Ends (International Translation day) 

 
  



Mother’s Public School 
Planner of October, 2023 

 

 

Date Day Class Topic 
2/9/23 Monday  Celebration Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

3/10/23 Tuesday For all 
classes 

Best class room decoration competition  

4/10/23 Wednesday  World Animal Welfare day  

7/10/23 Saturday I - V Inver class cartoon making activity  

8/10/23 Sunday  Indian Air Force Day 

9/10/23 Monday  World Post Office Day 

10/10/23 Tuesday  World Mental Health Day  

11/10/23 Wednesday  International Day of girl child 

15/10/23 Sunday  World Students Day 

16/10/23 Monday  World Food Day 

18/10/23 Wednesday VI - VIII International House S. St. Quiz Competition  

20/10/23 Friday  
I – III  
IV – V 

VI – VIII  

Interclass Activity 
Puppet making  
Face mask  
Model of Rang & Rowan  

21/10/23 Saturday I – V Dussehra celebration  

23/10/23 Monday  Holiday Ram Navmi 

24/10/23 Tuesday  Holiday Dussehra  

28/10/23 Saturday III – V Inter House G.K. Quiz 

31/10/23 Tuesday  PTM  
National Unity Day  

 
 

 

 



 
Mother’s Public School 

Planner of November, 2023 
 
 

Date Day Class Topic 
5/11/23 Sunday  World Tsunami Day  

7/11/23 Tuesday  National Cancer awareness day  

8/11/23 Wednesday  Inter Class Activity  
Diwali Card 
Diya Decoration  
Kandeel Making  

9/11/23 Thursday VI – VIII Inter House non-fire cooking competition 

10/11/23 Friday IX – XII Inter House Rangoli Competition  

11/11/23 Saturday  Holiday Diwali National Education Day 

12/11/23 Sunday  Holiday Diwali 

13/11/23 Monday  Holiday Goverdhan Puja 

14/11/23 Tuesday  Children’s Day 

15/11/23 Wednesday  Holiday Bhaidooj 

20/11/23 Monday  PTM 

21/11/23 Tuesday  World Television Day  

22/11/23 Wednesday IX – X Inter House Science Quiz 

26/11/23 Sunday  National Constitutional Day 

27/11/23 Monday  Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

30/11/23 Thursday  PTM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Mother’s Public School 

Planner of December, 2023 
 

 

Date Day Class Topic 
1/12/23 Friday  World Aids Day  
2/12/23 Saturday VI – VIII Inter House S. St. Quiz 

(National Pollution Control Day) 
4/12/23 Monday  Indian Navy Day  

UT-2 Starts 
7/12/23 Thursday  National Flag Day of India 

10/12/23 Sunday  Human Rights Day  
11/12/23 Monday  International Mountain Day  
12/12/23 Tuesday  UT -2 Ends 
13/12/23 Wednesday  Sports Meet Starts 
14/12/23 Thursday  World Energy conservation Day 
16/12/23 Saturday  Victory Day  
18/12/23 Monday  Minorities Rights Day 
20/12/23 Wednesday VI – VIII Inter class waste out competition  
21/12/23 Thursday  Sports Meet Ends 
22/12/23 Friday  National Mathematics Day 
23/12/23 Saturday  

 
I – III  

IV – VI 
VII - VIII 

National Former’s Day  
Inter class activity  
Bell making 
Chriitmas Tree 
Santa Face  

24/12/23 Sunday  National Consumers Day 
25/12/23 Monday  Holiday Christmas  
30/12/23 Saturday  PTM  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Mother’s Public School 
Planner of January, 2024 

 

 

Date Day Class Topic 
1/1/24 Monday  Global Family Day  
11/1/24 Thursday  Death Anniversary of Lal Bahadur Shastri  
12/1/24 Friday  National Youth Day 
15/1/24 Monday  Holiday Makarar Sankranti 
16/1/23 Tuesday  Pre Board X & XII Start 
17/1/24 Wednesday  Holiday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti  
20/1/24 Saturday IX – X  Inter House spelling competition  
23/1/24 Tuesday  Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 
24/1/24 Wednesday  

I – III 
Class Activity  
Writing Competition  

25/1/24 Thursday  Holiday Hazrat’s Ali Birthday  
National Voters Day 

26/1/24 Friday  Republic Day 
28/1/24 Sunday  Birth Anniversary of Lala Lajpat Rai 
30/1/24 Tuesday  Shaheed Diwas or Martys’s Day  
31/1/24 Wednesday  Inter House Essay Writing Competition  

    
24/12/23 Sunday VI – IX  National Consumers Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
Mother’s Public School 

Planner of February, 2024 
 

 

Date Day Class Topic 
12/2/24 Monday   Sarojini Naidu Birth Anniversary  
14/2/24 Wednesday  Holiday Basant Panchami  
24/2/24 Saturday  PTM 
26/2/24 Monday  Final Term Starts  
28/2/24 Wednesday  national Science Day  

    
    

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mother’s Public School 
 

Planner of March, 2024 
 

 

Date Day Class Topic 
8/3/24 Friday  Holiday Maha Shiv Ratri 
23/3/24 Saturday  Result Distribution  
24/3/24 Sunday  Holiday (Holi) 

25/3/24 Monday  Holiday (Holi) 
26/3/24 Tuesday  Holiday (Holi) 

    
 
  
 


